
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Oklahoma Christian 280 276 276 832 -32
2  Seattle University 280 277 277 834 -30
3  CSU - Northridge 282 277 280 839 -25
T4  UC Santa Barbara 288 280 279 847 -17
T4  Utah State Univ. 284 279 284 847 -17
6  Utah Tech University 278 283 287 848 -16
7  UC Irvine 279 283 288 850 -14
8  California Baptist 280 281 290 851 -13
9  UC San Diego 284 282 286 852 -12
10  UC Riverside 284 281 292 857 -7

T11  Hawaii 279 286 295 860 -4
T11  Bucknell University 287 286 287 860 -4
13  Lehigh University 288 292 285 865 +1
14  Florida A&M 285 293 292 870 +6
15  Southern Utah 288 297 290 875 +11

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge 68  63  65  196  -20 
2    Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University 68  68  66  202  -14 
3    Exequiel Rodriguez  Oklahoma Christian 70  70  65  205  -11 
T4    Alejandro Armijo  Oklahoma Christian 69  68  70  207  -9 
T4    Jack Rahon  Seattle University 69  69  69  207  -9 
T4    Maddox Vincent  Utah Tech University 69  68  70  207  -9 
T7    Blaze Akana  Hawaii 66  70  72  208  -8 
T7    Eric Cho  UC Riverside 70  68  70  208  -8 
T7    Santiago Villareal  Oklahoma Christian 71  68  69  208  -8 
10    Eeli Kujanpaa  California Baptist 65  70  74  209  -7 
T11    John Bush  UC Santa Barbara 77  65  68  210  -6 
T11    Zach Felts  Utah Tech University 67  70  73  210  -6 
T11    Davis McDowell  UC San Diego 68  70  72  210  -6 
T14    Luke Bartram  California Baptist 71  67  73  211  -5 
T14    Eliot Bunyaviroch  UC San Diego 70  68  73  211  -5 
T14    Josh Hu  UC Riverside 67  70  74  211  -5 
T14    David Hurly  Lehigh University 73  68  70  211  -5 
T14    Esteban Jaramillo  Utah State Univ. 70  69  72  211  -5 
T19    John Cook  Utah State Univ. 72  67  73  212  -4 
T19    Rei Harashima  UC Irvine 70  70  72  212  -4 
T19    Blake Kukula  Seattle University 74  69  69  212  -4 
T19    Josh Pehrson  Utah State Univ. 73  70  69  212  -4 
T19    Blake Wisdom  Bucknell University 73  70  69  212  -4 
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UC San Diego Invitational
Torrey Pines Golf Course

San Diego, CA 
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  1  1   Oklahoma Christian 280  276  276       832  -32 
T4  2  2   Seattle University 280  277  277       834  -30 
7  3  3   CSU - Northridge 282  277  280       839  -25 

T13  11  T4   UC Santa Barbara 288  280  279       847  -17 
T8  7  T4   Utah State Univ. 284  279  284       847  -17 
1  T4  6   Utah Tech University 278  283  287       848  -16 

T2  6  7   UC Irvine 279  283  288       850  -14 
T4  T4  8   California Baptist 280  281  290       851  -13 
T8  10  9   UC San Diego 284  282  286       852  -12 
T8  T8  10   UC Riverside 284  281  292       857  -7 
T2  T8  T11   Hawaii 279  286  295       860  -4 
12  12  T11   Bucknell University 287  286  287       860  -4 

T13  14  13   Lehigh University 288  292  285       865  +1 
11  13  14   Florida A&M 285  293  292       870  +6 

T13  15  15   Southern Utah 288  297  290       875  +11 
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UC San Diego Invitational
Torrey Pines Golf Course

San Diego, CA 
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  68   63  65       196  -20   
T4 2   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  68   68  66       202  -14   
T18 3   Exequiel Rodriguez  Oklahoma Christian  70   70  65       205  -11   
T6 T4   Alejandro Armijo  Oklahoma Christian  69   68  70       207  -9   
T10 T4   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  69   69  69       207  -9   
T6 T4   Maddox Vincent  Utah Tech University  69   68  70       207  -9   
T4 T7   Blaze Akana  Hawaii  66   70  72       208  -8   
T10 T7   Eric Cho  UC Riverside  70   68  70       208  -8   
T15 T7   Santiago Villareal  Oklahoma Christian  71   68  69       208  -8   
T2 10   Eeli Kujanpaa  California Baptist  65   70  74       209  -7   
T10 T11   Davis McDowell  UC San Diego  68   70  72       210  -6   
T27 T11   John Bush  UC Santa Barbara  77   65  68       210  -6   
T6 T11   Zach Felts  Utah Tech University  67   70  73       210  -6   
T22 T14   David Hurly  Lehigh University  73   68  70       211  -5   
T10 T14   Luke Bartram  California Baptist  71   67  73       211  -5   
T15 T14   Esteban Jaramillo  Utah State Univ.  70   69  72       211  -5   
T10 T14   Eliot Bunyaviroch  UC San Diego  70   68  73       211  -5   
T6 T14   Josh Hu  UC Riverside  67   70  74       211  -5   
T15 T19   John Cook  Utah State Univ.  72   67  73       212  -4   
T18 T19   Rei Harashima  UC Irvine  70   70  72       212  -4   
T31 T19   Blake Wisdom  Bucknell University  73   70  69       212  -4   
T27 T19   Darien Zhao  UC Irvine  70   72  70       212  -4   
T31 T19   Blake Kukula  Seattle University  74   69  69       212  -4   
T31 T19   Josh Pehrson  Utah State Univ.  73   70  69       212  -4   
T31 T25   Mason Benbrook  UC Santa Barbara  73   70  70       213  -3   
T22 T25   Mateo Pulcini  Oklahoma Christian  70   71  72       213  -3   
T27 T25   Jacob Uyesato  Florida A&M  69   73  71       213  -3   
T18 T25   Jin Nakao  UC Irvine  69   71  73       213  -3   
T41 T29   Thomas Burou  CSU - Northridge  72   72  70       214  -2   
T31 T29   Rashon Williams  Southern Utah  72   71  71       214  -2   
T22 T29   Liam Gill  Seattle University  70   71  73       214  -2   
T22 T29   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  70   71  73       214  -2   
T31 T33   Davis Heslington  Utah Tech University  72   71  72       215  -1   
T22 T33   Brian Arnold  UC Santa Barbara  70   71  74       215  -1   
T31 T33   Atsuya Oishi  Hawaii  71   72  72       215  -1   
T2 T33   Kyle Dougherty *  UC San Diego  70   65  80       215  -1   
T41 T37   Andres Barraza  Bucknell University  71   73  72       216  E   
T31 T37   Nathan Tseng  UC San Diego  72   71  73       216  E   
T57 T37   Julio Arronte Sanchez  Utah State Univ.  72   74  70       216  E   
T57 T37   Chase Goetschel  UC Santa Barbara  72   74  70       216  E   
T41 T37   Nick Fowlkes *  CSU - Northridge  73   71  72       216  E   
T18 T37   Tyler Ogawa  Hawaii  70   70  76       216  E   
T57 T37   John Hayes  California Baptist  72   74  70       216  E   
T51 T37   Jackson Bussell  Bucknell University  73   72  71       216  E   

T41 T45   Johnny Bai  UC Irvine  70   74  73       217  +1 
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UC San Diego Invitational
Torrey Pines Golf Course

San Diego, CA 
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T45   Sean Citherlet  California Baptist  72   72  73       217  +1   
T51 T45   Felix Schrott  CSU - Northridge  74   71  72       217  +1   
T51 T45   Calvin Kong *  UC San Diego  74   71  72       217  +1   
T41 T45   Andy Zou  UC Irvine  74   70  73       217  +1   
T31 T50   Ayush Bodhale  Florida A&M  71   72  75       218  +2   
T74 T50   Aidan Oehrle *  Lehigh University  71   78  69       218  +2   
T63 T50   Blake McGovern  UC Santa Barbara  73   74  71       218  +2   
T51 T50   Jack Gardner *  Bucknell University  77   68  73       218  +2   
T51 T50   Yuxuan Song  Lehigh University  73   72  73       218  +2   
T57 T50   Mitchell Abbott  Southern Utah  71   75  72       218  +2   
T63 T50   Caden Cannon  Florida A&M  74   73  71       218  +2   
T27 T50   Nik Kittilson  UC Riverside  74   68  76       218  +2   
T41 T58   Parker Reese  Utah Tech University  70   74  75       219  +3   
T41 T58   Oskari Nikku  Oklahoma Christian  74   70  75       219  +3   
T41 T58   Brandon McDonough  CSU - Northridge  72   72  75       219  +3   
T51 T58   Davis Lee *  UC San Diego  73   72  74       219  +3   
T63 T62   Sam Barton  Lehigh University  69   78  73       220  +4   
T71 T62   Tyler Jones  Utah Tech University  74   74  72       220  +4   
T71 T62   Maddox Yi  UC Riverside  73   75  72       220  +4   
T63 T65   Jake Roth  Lehigh University  73   74  74       221  +5   
76 T65   Jaxon Long  Southern Utah  73   77  71       221  +5   

T63 T65   Ryan Fisher  California Baptist  75   72  74       221  +5   
T31 T65   Luis Gerardo Cantú  Utah State Univ.  70   73  78       221  +5   
T63 T69   Michael Rudnick  Bucknell University  76   71  75       222  +6   
T74 T69   Ben Ragland  Seattle University  73   76  73       222  +6   
T80 T69   Jerry Wu  UC San Diego  81   73  68       222  +6   
T57 T69   Patrick Jean-Pierre  Florida A&M  71   75  76       222  +6   
T80 T73   Edmund Broderick  Lehigh University  74   80  69       223  +7   
T63 T73   Ethan Chen  UC San Diego  74   73  76       223  +7   
T57 T73   Remington Hirano  Hawaii  72   74  77       223  +7   
T71 T73   Josh Hayashida  Hawaii  72   76  75       223  +7   
T41 T77   Josh Holtschlag  Bucknell University  70   74  80       224  +8   
T63 T77   Leo Torres  Southern Utah  72   75  77       224  +8   
78 79   Troy Stribling *  Florida A&M  78   74  73       225  +9   
77 80   Tyler Partee  Florida A&M  74   77  75       226  +10   
82 81   Atthasit (Anfield) Srichun  Southern Utah  79   76  76       231  +15   
79 T82   Donovan Barnes *  Southern Utah  76   77  81       234  +18   
83 T82   Peter Zhang  UC Riverside  78   79  77       234  +18   
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UC San Diego Invitational
Torrey Pines Golf Course

San Diego, CA 
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma Christian 280 276 276 832

3 Exequiel Rodriguez (1) 70 70 65 205

T4 Alejandro Armijo (4) 69 68 70 207

T7 Santiago Villareal (5) 71 68 69 208

T25 Mateo Pulcini (3) 70 71 72 213

T58 Oskari Nikku (2) 74 70 75 219

2 Seattle University 280 277 277 834

2 Nathan Cogswell (2) 68 68 66 202

T4 Jack Rahon (3) 69 69 69 207

T19 Blake Kukula (5) 74 69 69 212

T29 Liam Gill (1) 70 71 73 214

T69 Ben Ragland (4) 73 76 73 222

3 CSU - Northridge 282 277 280 839

1 Eirik Thomassen (1) 68 63 65 196

T29 Paul Louis Gachet (2) 70 71 73 214

T29 Thomas Burou (5) 72 72 70 214

T45 Felix Schrott (3) 74 71 72 217

T58 Brandon McDonough (4) 72 72 75 219

T4 UC Santa Barbara 288 280 279 847

T11 John Bush (2) 77 65 68 210

T25 Mason Benbrook (1) 73 70 70 213

T33 Brian Arnold (3) 70 71 74 215

T37 Chase Goetschel (4) 72 74 70 216

T50 Blake McGovern (5) 73 74 71 218

T4 Utah State Univ. 284 279 284 847

T14 Esteban Jaramillo (1) 70 69 72 211

T19 Josh Pehrson (2) 73 70 69 212

T19 John Cook (3) 72 67 73 212

T37 Julio Arronte Sanchez (5) 72 74 70 216

T65 Luis Gerardo Cantú (4) 70 73 78 221

6 Utah Tech University 278 283 287 848

T4 Maddox Vincent (5) 69 68 70 207

T11 Zach Felts (3) 67 70 73 210

T33 Davis Heslington (1) 72 71 72 215

T58 Parker Reese (4) 70 74 75 219

T62 Tyler Jones (2) 74 74 72 220

7 UC Irvine 279 283 288 850

T19 Rei Harashima (1) 70 70 72 212

T19 Darien Zhao (2) 70 72 70 212

T25 Jin Nakao (3) 69 71 73 213

T45 Andy Zou (4) 74 70 73 217

T45 Johnny Bai (5) 70 74 73 217
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 California Baptist 280 281 290 851

10 Eeli Kujanpaa (1) 65 70 74 209

T14 Luke Bartram (5) 71 67 73 211

T37 John Hayes (3) 72 74 70 216

T45 Sean Citherlet (2) 72 72 73 217

T65 Ryan Fisher (4) 75 72 74 221

9 UC San Diego 284 282 286 852

T11 Davis McDowell (1) 68 70 72 210

T14 Eliot Bunyaviroch (5) 70 68 73 211

T37 Nathan Tseng (3) 72 71 73 216

T69 Jerry Wu (2) 81 73 68 222

T73 Ethan Chen (4) 74 73 76 223

10 UC Riverside 284 281 292 857

T7 Eric Cho (2) 70 68 70 208

T14 Josh Hu (1) 67 70 74 211

T50 Nik Kittilson (3) 74 68 76 218

T62 Maddox Yi (5) 73 75 72 220

T82 Peter Zhang (4) 78 79 77 234

T11 Hawaii 279 286 295 860

T7 Blaze Akana (2) 66 70 72 208

T33 Atsuya Oishi (1) 71 72 72 215

T37 Tyler Ogawa (5) 70 70 76 216

T73 Remington Hirano (3) 72 74 77 223

T73 Josh Hayashida (4) 72 76 75 223

T11 Bucknell University 287 286 287 860

T19 Blake Wisdom (1) 73 70 69 212

T37 Jackson Bussell (2) 73 72 71 216

T37 Andres Barraza (3) 71 73 72 216

T69 Michael Rudnick (4) 76 71 75 222

T77 Josh Holtschlag (5) 70 74 80 224

13 Lehigh University 288 292 285 865

T14 David Hurly (2) 73 68 70 211

T50 Yuxuan Song (1) 73 72 73 218

T62 Sam Barton (4) 69 78 73 220

T65 Jake Roth (5) 73 74 74 221

T73 Edmund Broderick (3) 74 80 69 223

14 Florida A&M 285 293 292 870

T25 Jacob Uyesato (1) 69 73 71 213

T50 Ayush Bodhale (3) 71 72 75 218

T50 Caden Cannon (5) 74 73 71 218

T69 Patrick Jean-Pierre (2) 71 75 76 222

80 Tyler Partee (4) 74 77 75 226

15 Southern Utah 288 297 290 875

T29 Rashon Williams (3) 72 71 71 214

T50 Mitchell Abbott (1) 71 75 72 218

T65 Jaxon Long (2) 73 77 71 221

T77 Leo Torres (4) 72 75 77 224

81 Atthasit (Anfield) Srichun (5) 79 76 76 231
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T33 Kyle Dougherty (UC San Diego) 70 65 80 215

T37 Nick Fowlkes (CSU - Northridge) 73 71 72 216

T45 Calvin Kong (UC San Diego) 74 71 72 217

T50 Jack Gardner (Bucknell University) 77 68 73 218

T50 Aidan Oehrle (Lehigh University) 71 78 69 218

T58 Davis Lee (UC San Diego) 73 72 74 219

79 Troy Stribling (Florida A&M) 78 74 73 225

T82 Donovan Barnes (Southern Utah) 76 77 81 234
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Torrey Pines North-Blacks 71.89 83

2 Torrey Pines North-Blacks 71.73 83

3 Torrey Pines North-Blacks 72.48 83

 

Total Average Scores
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 72.04 249

 

Torrey Pines Golf Course: Torrey Pines North-Blacks
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     16 53 14     

2 4 495     7 66 7 3   

3 3 241     6 64 12 1   

4 4 479     9 55 18 1   

5 5 525   3 24 52 4     

6 4 416   1 13 54 13 2   

7 4 322     5 65 9 3 1 

8 3 214     8 51 23 1   

9 5 556   2 29 45 6 1   

10 5 536     32 43 8     

11 4 339     14 58 11     

12 3 203     4 64 15     

13 4 459     5 51 22 5   

14 4 451     13 55 14 1   

15 3 202   1 12 53 16 1   

16 4 393     8 59 15 1   

17 5 520   1 27 42 12 1   

18 4 486     5 51 25 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 459 +0.33 

18 4 486 +0.29 

8 3 214 +0.20 

7 4 322 +0.16 

12 3 203 +0.13 

4 4 479 +0.13 

16 4 393 +0.11 

3 3 241 +0.10 

2 4 495 +0.07 

15 3 202 +0.05 

14 4 451 +0.04 

6 4 416 +0.02 

1 4 421 -0.02 

11 4 339 -0.04 

17 5 520 -0.18 

10 5 536 -0.29 

9 5 556 -0.30 

5 5 525 -0.31 
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UC San Diego Invitational
Torrey Pines Golf Course

San Diego, CA 
Torrey Pines North-Blacks 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 241 +0.40 

15 3 202 +0.34 

4 4 479 +0.33 

2 4 495 +0.31 

8 3 214 +0.19 

18 4 486 +0.17 

13 4 459 +0.17 

14 4 451 +0.07 

12 3 203 +0.06 

16 4 393 +0.04 

6 4 416 +0.00 

1 4 421 -0.06 

11 4 339 -0.11 

7 4 322 -0.20 

10 5 536 -0.36 

17 5 520 -0.45 

9 5 556 -0.46 

5 5 525 -0.54 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 479 +0.48 

2 4 495 +0.40 

13 4 459 +0.29 

15 3 202 +0.19 

3 3 241 +0.18 

1 4 421 +0.14 

8 3 214 +0.13 

16 4 393 +0.10 

6 4 416 +0.08 

18 4 486 +0.07 

14 4 451 -0.06 

11 4 339 -0.11 

7 4 322 -0.19 

12 3 203 -0.25 

10 5 536 -0.29 

5 5 525 -0.42 

9 5 556 -0.43 

17 5 520 -0.58 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 459 +0.33 

18 4 486 +0.29 

8 3 214 +0.20 

7 4 322 +0.16 

4 4 479 +0.13 

12 3 203 +0.13 

16 4 393 +0.11 

3 3 241 +0.10 

2 4 495 +0.07 

15 3 202 +0.05 

14 4 451 +0.04 

6 4 416 +0.02 

1 4 421 -0.02 

11 4 339 -0.04 

17 5 520 -0.18 

10 5 536 -0.29 

9 5 556 -0.30 

5 5 525 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     36 173 39 1   

2 4 495     18 161 58 11 1 

3 3 241     12 173 60 4   

4 4 479     14 150 79 5 1 

5 5 525   7 104 127 10 1   

6 4 416   1 33 175 37 2 1 

7 4 322     58 160 25 5 1 

8 3 214     17 173 57 2   

9 5 556   7 107 116 16 3   

10 5 536   4 92 133 18 2   

11 4 339     54 164 29 2   

12 3 203     41 174 32 2   

13 4 459     17 163 58 10 1 

14 4 451     39 170 37 3   

15 3 202   1 21 163 59 4 1 

16 4 393     31 171 43 4   

17 5 520   11 104 109 24 1   

18 4 486     20 169 56 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25784&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
E. Thomassen CSUN 2.50 -6 
J. Bush UCSB 2.75 -3 
B. McDonough CSUN 2.83 -2 
E. Kujanpaa Cal Bapt 2.83 -2 
L. Cantú Utah State 2.92 -1 
E. Bunyaviroch UCSD 2.92 -1 
J. Rahon Seattle 2.92 -1 
N. Cogswell Seattle 2.92 -1 
B. Akana Hawaii 2.92 -1 
A. Zou UC Irvine 3.00 E 
M. Benbrook UCSB 3.00 E 
P. Gachet CSUN 3.00 E 
B. Wisdom Bucknell 3.00 E 
D. Lee UCSD 3.00 E 
E. Cho UCR 3.00 E 
D. Zhao UC Irvine 3.00 E 
T. Ogawa Hawaii 3.00 E 
J. Hu UCR 3.00 E 
K. Dougherty UCSD 3.00 E 
L. Bartram Cal Bapt 3.00 E 
L. Torres So. Utah 3.00 E 
E. Jaramillo Utah State 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Thomassen CSUN 3.70 -9 
N. Cogswell Seattle 3.87 -4 
D. Hurly Lehigh U 3.90 -3 
S. Villareal OC 3.90 -3 
E. Rodriguez OC 3.93 -2 
B. Kukula Seattle 3.93 -2 
M. Vincent Utah Tech 3.93 -2 
B. Akana Hawaii 3.97 -1 
M. Benbrook UCSB 3.97 -1 
B. McGovern UCSB 3.97 -1 
M. Pulcini OC 3.97 -1 
A. Armijo OC 3.97 -1 
J. Nakao UC Irvine 3.97 -1 
E. Jaramillo Utah State 3.97 -1 
E. Kujanpaa Cal Bapt 3.97 -1 
T. Burou CSUN 4.00 E 
L. Bartram Cal Bapt 4.00 E 
J. Cook Utah State 4.00 E 
A. Oishi Hawaii 4.00 E 
A. Barraza Bucknell 4.00 E 
D. McDowell UCSD 4.00 E 
Z. Felts Utah Tech 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Rodriguez OC 4.08 -11 
R. Williams So. Utah 4.25 -9 
E. Cho UCR 4.25 -9 
J. Rahon Seattle 4.25 -9 
N. Cogswell Seattle 4.25 -9 
A. Armijo OC 4.25 -9 
D. McDowell UCSD 4.33 -8 
D. Zhao UC Irvine 4.33 -8 
S. Citherlet Cal Bapt 4.33 -8 
M. Vincent Utah Tech 4.33 -8 
Z. Felts Utah Tech 4.33 -8 
R. Harashima UC Irvine 4.42 -7 
O. Nikku OC 4.42 -7 
S. Villareal OC 4.42 -7 
J. Hu UCR 4.42 -7 
J. Uyesato Fla A&M 4.42 -7 
J. Hayes Cal Bapt 4.42 -7 
P. Gachet CSUN 4.50 -6 
B. Wisdom Bucknell 4.50 -6 
J. Bussell Bucknell 4.50 -6 
Y. Song Lehigh U 4.50 -6 
B. Arnold UCSB 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
E. Thomassen CSUN 2
J. Long So. Utah 2
E. Cho UCR 2
J. Pehrson Utah State 2
B. Akana Hawaii 1
R. Hirano Hawaii 1
A. Armijo OC 1
J. Bussell Bucknell 1
J. Holtschlag Bucknell 1
B. Arnold UCSB 1
J. Bush UCSB 1
D. Zhao UC Irvine 1
E. Broderick Lehigh U 1
O. Nikku OC 1
E. Jaramillo Utah State 1
L. Gill Seattle 1
S. Citherlet Cal Bapt 1
E. Kujanpaa Cal Bapt 1
L. Bartram Cal Bapt 1
J. Uyesato Fla A&M 1
A. Bodhale Fla A&M 1
J. Cook Utah State 1

Birdies 
E. Rodriguez OC 19
E. Thomassen CSUN 17
N. Cogswell Seattle 17
M. Vincent Utah Tech 16
A. Armijo OC 15
S. Villareal OC 15
D. McDowell UCSD 14
Z. Felts Utah Tech 14
E. Bunyaviroch UCSD 14
K. Dougherty UCSD 14
A. Oishi Hawaii 13
N. Fowlkes CSUN 13
B. Wisdom Bucknell 13
D. Zhao UC Irvine 13
J. Bai UC Irvine 13
P. Gachet CSUN 13
J. Rahon Seattle 13
J. Nakao UC Irvine 12
S. Citherlet Cal Bapt 12
E. Kujanpaa Cal Bapt 12
L. Bartram Cal Bapt 12
D. Hurly Lehigh U 12

Pars 
D. Lee UCSD 42
M. Benbrook UCSB 41
T. Stribling Fla A&M 40
B. McGovern UCSB 40
E. Chen UCSD 40
B. Arnold UCSB 39
J. Cook Utah State 39
J. Pehrson Utah State 39
J. Hayashida Hawaii 38
P. Reese Utah Tech 38
E. Jaramillo Utah State 38
L. Torres So. Utah 38
R. Harashima UC Irvine 37
P. Zhang UCR 37
B. Akana Hawaii 37
R. Hirano Hawaii 37
A. Srichun So. Utah 37
M. Pulcini OC 37
J. Rahon Seattle 37
J. Bush UCSB 36
B. Kukula Seattle 36
E. Broderick Lehigh U 36
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